
Первенство ДФО по дзюдо до 18 лет
06.07.2022 - 09.07.2022 г. Владивосток, 2022

Девушки 57 кг
14 участников1
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Пилюгина Снежана (Заба)
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Пичуева Виктория (Заба)15
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10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Шамеева Елизавета (СахаЯ)14
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Кокарева Юлианна (Амур)4
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Жебелева Дарья (Заба)12
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Сверкалина Алла (Прим)8
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Дедюхина Мария (СахаЯ)16
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Анисимова Алиса
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Цыберт Софья

Шамеева Елизавета

43Шамеева Елизавета
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Результаты
1. Шамеева Елизавета (СахаЯ)

2. Цыберт Софья (Прим)
3. Приймак Анастасия (Прим)

3. Анисимова Алиса (СахаЯ)
5. Сверкалина Алла (Прим)

5. Веснина София (Буря)
7. Пилюгина Снежана (Заба)

7. Жебелева Дарья (Заба)

Пилюгина Снежана (Заба)
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Приймак Анастасия
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42 Анисимова Алиса


